

13

19.07.2022

This day is fixed for production and framing of charge.

Regular PO is on leave.

Accused persons has been produced from J/C.

Ld. P.P- in- Charge has taken step.

Accused persons has been remanded to J/C

To 18.08.2022 for production and framing of charge.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 911)