

08

22.09.2022

This day is fixed for step and SR/AD.

Petitioner has taken step.

No SR has been received.

Petitioner is directed to comply the previous order.

Fix 09.12.2022 for step and SR/AD.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 742)