

16

16.12.2023

This day is fixed SR/AD of OP1.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

No SR/AD of OP1 has been received yet.

Fix **15.02.2024** for SR/AD of OP1.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 742)